
Ergebnisliste - LPT am 09.09.2017 in Dischingen 

 
Männl. Jgd A 

Geräte: Hammer 6.00kg - Gewicht 10.00kg - Stein 10.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. LV Südbaden                    118.63 P. 

    9650 Stösser, Tim              1999 110.3  (61.48-25.09-10.27)  2818 P. (29.66) 

   10018 Roth, Friedemann          1999  70.9  (44.77-14.88- 7.37)  1908 P. (26.91) 

   10808 Spagnulo, Paolo           1998  69.0  (56.68-22.29- 6.60)  2326 P. (33.71) 

   10020 Schalamon, David          2001  65.8  (39.74-15.20- 7.66)  1866 P. (28.35) 

  2. LV Württemberg                 116.69 P. 

   10225 Seeberger, Dominik        2000  92.5  (48.41-19.93- 9.33)  2330 P. (25.18) 

   10349 Burger, Michael           2000  83.2  (61.15-22.94-10.99)  2787 P. (33.49) 

   10727 Schmidt, Jonathan         2000  79.6  (40.65-18.02- 8.35)  2050 P. (25.75) 

    9586 Böttinger, Lars           2000  67.8  (45.79-18.42- 8.85)  2188 P. (32.27) 

  3. LV Bayern                      114.44 P. 

   11235 Voß, Jannik               1998 115.9  (40.20-18.75-11.96)  2374 P. (24.98) 

    9899 Gleixner, Christoph       1999  88.3  (64.14-25.69-11.48)  2985 P. (33.80) 

   10124 Höß, Johannes             2000  83.0  (46.84-19.95- 9.53)  2323 P. (27.98) 

   10126 Schober, Sebastian        1999  73.3  (40.00-17.74- 8.35)  2029 P. (27.68) 

  4. LV Thüringen                   107.58 P. 

   10470 Brendel, Stephan          1999 112.6  (46.92-22.89-12.27)  2670 P. (28.10) 

   11201 Eisenkrätzer, Max         2000  93.2  (38.25-16.35-10.35)  2113 P. (22.67) 

   10446 Braun, Fabian             1998  83.8  (35.15-16.90-10.28)  2081 P. (24.83) 

   11017 Buchmann, Julian          2000  83.8  (57.78-23.63-10.00)  2680 P. (31.98) 

  5. LV Hessen                       87.67 P. 

   11258 Noll, Jonathan            2001  68.4  (39.72-16.34- 6.76)  1836 P. (26.84) 

   10242 Höfle, Sven               1999  63.4  (36.85-15.08- 7.73)  1822 P. (28.73) 
    9519 Münch, Marcel             1998  62.6  (43.78-17.24- 7.65)  2010 P. (32.10) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 10425 Alqawati, Yosef           1998  82.5 MTG Mannheim              34.71 P. < 2864 P.(64.21-26.04- 9.85)> 

 2.  9899 Gleixner, Christoph       1999  88.3 DJK Aschaffenburg         33.80 P. < 2985 P.(64.14-25.69-11.48)> 

 3. 10808 Spagnulo, Paolo           1998  69.0 TV Langenbrand            33.71 P. < 2326 P.(56.68-22.29- 6.60)> 

 4. 10349 Burger, Michael           2000  83.2 SV Dischingen             33.49 P. < 2787 P.(61.15-22.94-10.99)> 

 5.  9586 Böttinger, Lars           2000  67.8 VfL Waiblingen            32.27 P. < 2188 P.(45.79-18.42- 8.85)> 

 6.  9519 Münch, Marcel             1998  62.6 TSG Eppstein              32.10 P. < 2010 P.(43.78-17.24- 7.65)> 

 7. 11017 Buchmann, Julian          2000  83.8 ASV Erfurt                31.98 P. < 2680 P.(57.78-23.63-10.00)> 

 8.  9650 Stösser, Tim              1999 110.3 TV Langenbrand            29.66 P. < 2818 P.(61.48-25.09-10.27)> 

 9. 10242 Höfle, Sven               1999  63.4 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  28.73 P. < 1822 P.(36.85-15.08- 7.73)> 



10. 11371 Winkelvoss, Raphael       2001  98.3 Einbecker SV              28.62 P. < 2719 P.(67.94-24.45- 8.17)> 

11. 11420 Weinhöfer, Otto-Alexander 1999  78.0 Einbecker SV              28.41 P. < 2216 P.(50.81-20.61- 7.19)> 

12. 10020 Schalamon, David          2001  65.8 TV Langenbrand            28.35 P. < 1866 P.(39.74-15.20- 7.66)> 

13. 10470 Brendel, Stephan          1999 112.6 ASV Erfurt                28.10 P. < 2670 P.(46.92-22.89-12.27)> 

14. 10124 Höß, Johannes             2000  83.0 SV Achenmühle             27.98 P. < 2323 P.(46.84-19.95- 9.53)> 

15. 10126 Schober, Sebastian        1999  73.3 SV Achenmühle             27.68 P. < 2029 P.(40.00-17.74- 8.35)> 

16. 10018 Roth, Friedemann          1999  70.9 TV Langenbrand            26.91 P. < 1908 P.(44.77-14.88- 7.37)> 

17. 11258 Noll, Jonathan            2001  68.4 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  26.84 P. < 1836 P.(39.72-16.34- 6.76)> 

18. 10727 Schmidt, Jonathan         2000  79.6 SV Dischingen             25.75 P. < 2050 P.(40.65-18.02- 8.35)> 

19. 10225 Seeberger, Dominik        2000  92.5 SV Dischingen             25.18 P. < 2330 P.(48.41-19.93- 9.33)> 

20. 11235 Voß, Jannik               1998 115.9 TSV Stadtsteinach         24.98 P. < 2374 P.(40.20-18.75-11.96)> 

21. 10446 Braun, Fabian             1998  83.8 ASV Erfurt                24.83 P. < 2081 P.(35.15-16.90-10.28)> 

22. 11056 Minella, Alessandro       2001  81.8 MTG Mannheim              24.35 P. < 1992 P.(40.56-17.87- 7.75)> 

23. 11206 Biesler, Simon            2000  56.7 SV Dischingen             24.05 P. < 1364 P.(23.52-12.03- 6.20)> 

24. 10954 Käppeler, Marc            1998  99.2 SV Dischingen             23.96 P. < 2277 P.(42.20-18.00-10.78)> 

25. 11201 Eisenkrätzer, Max         2000  93.2 ASV Erfurt                22.67 P. < 2113 P.(38.25-16.35-10.35)> 

26. 10324 Zimmermann, Felix         1998  65.4 SV Dischingen             22.59 P. < 1478 P.(33.02-11.84- 5.89)> 

27. 11368 Wilhelm, Max              2000  72.0 ASV Erfurt                21.13 P. < 1522 P.(26.65-12.03- 7.50)> 

28. 10866 Adler, Jakob              2001  98.3 ASV Erfurt                20.33 P. < 1932 P.(32.24-15.39- 9.77)> 

29. 11015 Brendel, Dennis           2000  82.1 ASV Erfurt                17.88 P. < 1468 P.(     -19.10- 8.45)> 

30. 11281 Lelle, Daniel             1999  74.7 TV Thaleischweiler         P. <      P.(     -     - 9.34)> 

  



 
Weibl. Jgd A 

Geräte: Hammer 4.00kg - Gewicht 5.00kg - Stein 5.00kg 

 
Mannschaft 
  1. LV Bayern                      105.73 P. 

   11086 Holzapfel, Lucie          2000  74.6  (48.82-25.13-10.18)  2615 P. (35.05) 

    9767 Schonert, Lisa-Sophia     1999  54.2  (37.17-19.96- 7.93)  2038 P. (37.60) 

   11395 Bleicker, Fedora          2000  48.9  (25.29-16.45- 6.79)  1618 P. (33.08) 

  2. LV Hessen                       97.99 P. 

   11256 Becker, Paulina           2000  64.6  (33.08-16.36- 8.05)  1840 P. (28.48) 

   10511 Jürß, Anika               1998  57.7  (41.77-21.56- 8.28)  2204 P. (38.19) 

   10241 Höfle, Saskia             1998  56.0  (32.81-15.77- 7.35)  1754 P. (31.32) 

  3. LV Thüringen                    85.86 P. 

   11203 Schulz, Alina             2001  65.9  (25.61-15.84- 8.99)  1782 P. (27.04) 

   10447 Schwarz, Juliane          1998  57.8  (27.74-16.21- 7.43)  1700 P. (29.41) 

   11200 Bocklitz, Sina Marie      2001  53.1  (25.43-15.28- 6.65)  1562 P. (29.41) 

  4. LV Württemberg                  73.63 P. 

   10226 Seeberger, Rebecca        1999  86.7  (26.58-13.31- 5.81)  1431 P. (18.34) 

   11008 Ehrenbrink, Sina          1999  54.3  (31.51-16.88- 5.89)  1657 P. (30.51) 

   10323 Wörrle, Franziska         2001  48.7  (21.86-11.91- 4.69)  1207 P. (24.78) 

 
Relativwertung 
 1. 10511 Jürß, Anika               1998  57.7 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  38.19 P. < 2204 P.(41.77-21.56- 8.28)> 

 2.  9767 Schonert, Lisa-Sophia     1999  54.2 DJK Aschaffenburg         37.60 P. < 2038 P.(37.17-19.96- 7.93)> 

 3. 11374 Setter, Hannah            2000  66.3 LV Merzig                 36.65 P. < 2430 P.(49.80-23.26- 8.67)> 

 4. 11086 Holzapfel, Lucie          2000  74.6 DJK Aschaffenburg         35.05 P. < 2615 P.(48.82-25.13-10.18)> 

 5. 11395 Bleicker, Fedora          2000  48.9 DJK Aschaffenburg         33.08 P. < 1618 P.(25.29-16.45- 6.79)> 

 6. 10011 Snajdr, Pavla             1999  67.4 MTG Mannheim              32.95 P. < 2221 P.(36.06-22.40- 9.15)> 

 7. 10241 Höfle, Saskia             1998  56.0 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  31.32 P. < 1754 P.(32.81-15.77- 7.35)> 

 8. 10522 Kitz, Viktoria            1998  52.5 DJK Aschaffenburg         31.14 P. < 1635 P.(28.73-15.24- 6.94)> 

 9. 11008 Ehrenbrink, Sina          1999  54.3 SV Dischingen             30.51 P. < 1657 P.(31.51-16.88- 5.89)> 

10. 10447 Schwarz, Juliane          1998  57.8 ASV Erfurt                29.41 P. < 1700 P.(27.74-16.21- 7.43)> 

11. 11200 Bocklitz, Sina Marie      2001  53.1 ASV Erfurt                29.41 P. < 1562 P.(25.43-15.28- 6.65)> 

12. 11256 Becker, Paulina           2000  64.6 WG Fr.-Crumbach/Bürstadt  28.48 P. < 1840 P.(33.08-16.36- 8.05)> 

13. 11302 Deufel, Katrin            1999  51.8 DJK Aschaffenburg         28.43 P. < 1473 P.(24.61-14.23- 6.24)> 

14. 11203 Schulz, Alina             2001  65.9 ASV Erfurt                27.04 P. < 1782 P.(25.61-15.84- 8.99)> 

15. 11292 Scheidig, Emilia          2001  60.2 ASV Erfurt                25.54 P. < 1538 P.(26.52-14.56- 6.51)> 

16. 10323 Wörrle, Franziska         2001  48.7 SV Dischingen             24.78 P. < 1207 P.(21.86-11.91- 4.69)> 

17. 10792 Fiedler, Lenina           1998  85.4 TSV Stadtsteinach         24.14 P. < 1883 P.(36.16-17.14- 7.60)> 

18. 11166 Kronenberger, Sabrina     2000  73.4 DJK Aschaffenburg         21.53 P. < 1581 P.(28.90-13.64- 7.02)> 

19. 10226 Seeberger, Rebecca        1999  86.7 SV Dischingen             18.34 P. < 1431 P.(26.58-13.31- 5.81)> 

20. 11277 Woll, Lisa-Marie          1998  71.4 TV Thaleischweiler         P. <      P.(     -     - 8.12)> 


